

House File 2554

H-8152

- 1 Amend the amendment, H-8141, to House File 2554 as follows:
- 2 1. Page 1, line 5, by striking <sex abuse> and inserting
- 3 <sexual abuse of a child>
- 4 2. Page 1, line 9, by striking <sex abuse> and inserting
- 5 <sexual abuse of a child>
- 6 3. Page 1, line 13, by striking <sex abuse> and inserting
- 7 <sexual abuse of a child>
- 8 4. Page 1, line 18, by striking <sex abuse> and inserting
- 9 <sexual abuse of a child>
- 10 5. Page 1, line 22, by striking <sex abuse> and inserting
- 11 <sexual abuse of a child>

---

HITE of Mahaska